BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

LOCAL EMERGENCY REVIEW: PROCLAMATION OF LOCAL EMERGENCY FOR U.S.-MEXICO TRANSBOUNDARY
BOARD LETTER TITLE: |POLLUTION ENVIRONMENTAL CRISIS AND RELATED CEQA EXEMPTION (DISTRICTS: ALL)
Att A- Basis of State of Emergency; Att B- Proclamation of Local Emergency Transboundary Contamination; Att C- CoSD Letter to
ATTACHMENTS the EPA 12.12.25
: Att D- Announcement of Miute 333 order 12.15.25
ORIGINATING DEPT: Department of Environmental Health and Quality
Approval Signature Signature Verification

M~
s
A e

Watthew Parn

Rizaligu'lante (Jan 12,2026 16:59:36 PST)

9444»1/ Wehmww/

Gl et

Heather Buonomo

E-signed 2026-01-13 09:19PM PST
Heather.Buonomo@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Steven.Tamayo@sdcounty.ca.gov Steven.Tamayo@sdcou
E-signed 2026-01-12 04:44PM PST
Steven.Tamayo@sdcounty.ca.gov

SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Gregory Lusitana

E-signed 2026-01-12 05:04PM PST
Gregory.Lusitana@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Matthew Parr

E-signed 2026-01-12 05:06PM PST
matthew.parr@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Rizalie Bulante

E-signed 2026-01-12 04:59PM PST
Rizalie.Bulante@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Jason Hemmens

E-signed 2026-01-12 04:57PM PST
jason.hemmens@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Julie Jeakle

E-signed 2026-01-13 06:04PM PST
Julie.Jeakle@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY



